JUNE
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 15,609.00 445.86
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
4 39,443.04 1,792.94
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 693.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
7 $55,052.04 $2,931.80

City of Cle Etum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2025 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

VALUATION

1,687,650.82
0.00
24,831.12
0.00

0.00

0.00
39,443.04
0.00
494,260.00
56,059.68
237,860.40
0.00
2,440,025.64
162,331.73

$5,142,462.43

PERMIT FEES

14,740.03
0.00
1,402.86
0.00

0.00
1,381.75
4,496.94
0.00
9,407.70
1,628.47
5,091.65
1,058.00
34,146.46
4,347.45

$77,701.31



	JUNE

