

## City of Cle Elum

Department of Community Development Building & Fire Safety Division

2025 Building Permit Data

JUNE				YEAR TO DATE		
# OF PERMITS	VALUATION	PERMIT FEES	PERMIT TYPE	# OF PERMITS	VALUATION	PERMIT FEES
0	0.00	0.00	COMMERCIAL	2	1,687,650.82	14,740.03
0	0.00	0.00	DEMOLITION	0	0.00	0.00
1	15,609.00	445.86	FIRE SAFETY	4	24,831.12	1,402.86
0	0.00	0.00	FOUNDATION	0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00	GAS CONVERSION	0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00	MANUFACTURED HOME	1	0.00	1,381.75
4	39,443.04	1,792.94	MECHANICAL / PLUMBING	12	39,443.04	4,496.94
0	0.00	0.00	MULTI FAMILY	0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00	OTHER	12	494,260.00	9,407.70
0	0.00	0.00	GARAGE	2	56,059.68	1,628.47
0	0.00	0.00	SFR ADDITION / REMODEL	4	237,860.40	5,091.65
2	0.00	693.00	ROOF	3	0.00	1,058.00
0	0.00	0.00	NEW SINGLE FAMILY	6	2,440,025.64	34,146.46
0	0.00	0.00	TENANT IMPROVEMENT	5	162,331.73	4,347.45
7	\$55,052.04	\$2,931.80	TOTALS	51	\$5,142,462.43	\$77,701.31